

## GREATER ASHEVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

## ACTION AGENDA March 22, 2013

Item	Action
Approval of the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority March 8, 2013 Regular Meeting Minutes	Approved Unanimously
Approval of Preliminary Fiscal Year 2013/2014 Budget	Approved Unanimously
Approval of Airfield Re-development Project Budget and Design Scopes and Fees	Approved Unanimously
Director's Report	No Action Taken
Information Section	No Action Taken
Authority Members Report: City Council Appointment	No Action Taken
Call for Next Meeting: Next Regular Meeting of the Board on April 26, 2013	By Unanimous Consent
Closed Session: Time In: 9:19 a.m. Time Out: 10:30 a.m.	Approved Unanimously
Approval of the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority March 8, 2013 Closed Session Minutes and Sealing of March 22, 2013 Closed Session Minutes	Approved Unanimously
Adjournment: Time 10:31 a.m.	Approved Unanimously